Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662375 Rev K
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023-2024 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
G2 Linear
FEATURES
High Def Palette—covers a wide range of 16.7 million
colors, including pastels, saturated colors and high CRI

844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023-2024 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
G2 LINEAR
ORDERING GUIDE
 G2 12  GT   A WH
Product Line Model Fixture
Length
Delivered
Lumens
Control
System
Beam Angle Region / Voltage Interface Housing
Finish
Order code:
Product Line Code
Commercial
(Athena compatible)
CM-
Residential
(HomeWorks compatible)
HW-
Model
G-Series 12 in Linear Accent G2
Fixture Length
1 ft (12 in [30.48 cm]) 12
Delivered Lumens
1000 10
700 07
400 04
Control System Code
CCX (Clear Connect-Type X) GT
Beam Angle
Graze (10° X 60°) GR
Narrow Flood (30° X 45°) NFL
Flood (60° X 60°) FL
Wide Flood (120° X 120°) WFL
Region / Voltage Code
North America,
120 V~  60 Hz
11
North America,
277 V~  60 Hz
12
Interface
Leader Cable A
Housing Finish
White WH
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop down features of the ordering guide.
Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662375 Rev K
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023-2024 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
G2 LINEAR
COMPONENT ORDERING GUIDE
Order code:
Component Code
Leader 50 ft (15.2 m), White (with Terminator) UN-G2L6001CWH
Leader 50 ft (15.2 m), Black (with Terminator) UN-G2L6001CBK
Leader 10 ft (3 m), White (with Terminator) UN-G2L1201CWH
Leader 10 ft (3 m), Black (with Terminator) UN-G2L1201CBK
Lead Out 10 ft (3 m), White UN-G2LO1201CWH
Lead Out 10 ft (3 m), Black UN-G2LO1201CBK
Jumper 1 ft (0.3 m), White UN-G2J0121CWH
Jumper 1 ft (0.3 m), Black UN-G2J0121CBK
Jumper 5 ft (1.5 m), White UN-G2J0601CWH
Jumper 5 ft (1.5 m), Black UN-G2J0601CBK
Jumper 10 ft (3 m), White UN-G2J1201CWH
Jumper 10 ft (3 m), Black UN-G2J1201CBK
Jumper 25 ft (7.6 m), White UN-G2J3001CWH
Jumper 25 ft (7.6 m), Black UN-G2J3001CBK
Terminator (Optional Replacement) UN-G2TC
G2 Hex Louver, 45˚, White (NFL, FL, WFL) UN-G212HLST45WH
G2 Hex Louver, 45˚, Black (NFL, FL, WFL) UN-G212HLST45BK
G2 Hex Louver 45°, White (GRAZE) UN-G212HLGR45WH
G2 Hex Louver 45°, Black (GRAZE) UN-G212HLGR45BK
G2 Hex Louver 65°, White (NFL, FL, WFL) UN-G212HLST65WH
G2 Hex Louver 65°, Black (NFL, FL, WFL) UN-G212HLST65BK
G2 Hex Louver 65°, White (GRAZE) UN-G212HLGR65WH
G2 Hex Louver 65°, Black (GRAZE) UN-G212HLGR65BK
G2 Alignment Track UN-G2TRKZP48
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop down features of the ordering guide.
NOTE: Leader, Lead Out, and Jumper cables are SJT flexible cord.
G2 Alignment Track - G2TRKZP48
0.14 in
(3.65 mm)
0.16 in
(4.0 mm)
90˚
0 in
(0 mm)
0.5 in
(12.69 mm)
0.45 in
(11.44 mm)
0.02 in
(0.5 mm)
0.05 in
(1.25 mm)
01
Shortened ISO
Scale 1:3
Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662375 Rev K
Specifications are subject to change without notice
844.588.6445 | ketra.com © 2023-2024 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
G2 LINEAR
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Fixture
A
B
C
Beam Angle Dim A Dim B Dim C
Wide Flood
12 in (305 mm) 2 in (50.8 mm)
2.5 in (63.5 mm)
Flood 2.5 in (63.5 mm)
Narrow Flood 2.65 in (67 mm)
Graze 3.1 in (78.7 mm)
Rotation Infinite adjustment through 180˚
0˚
-90˚ +90˚
Designed in Austin, TX
P/N 3662375 Rev K
Specifications are subject to change without notice